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Women / 3P / JR B3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Brennan573
WOGA

9.950 9.875 9.8259.550 39.200
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Bella Suggs578
Sunbelt

9.650 9.750 9.9009.500 38.800
10T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Courtney Brugge579
Precision

9.800 9.800 9.6509.175 38.425
4 3 7 3T 3 

3 

Sarah Salsgiver577
Texas Best

9.850 9.625 9.5509.250 38.275
2 5 5T 8 4 

4 

Kennedy Reid572
WOGA

9.775 9.825 9.6508.750 38.000
5T 2 12 3T 5 

5 

Sophia Flores584
Golden Grip

9.650 9.525 9.5259.275 37.975
10T 9 4 9 6 

6 

Makayla Beltran576
Texas Best

9.775 9.300 9.6009.250 37.925
5T 11T 5T 6* 7T

7T

Katharine Shaver582
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.600 9.6009.025 37.925
9 6 8T 6* 7T

7T

Eliana Monwai575
Texas Champion

9.775 9.575 9.3508.900 37.600
5T 7T 10 12 9 

9 

Gracie Flores583
Golden Grip

9.600 9.050 9.5009.300 37.450
12 15 3 10T 10 

10 

Allison Porter581
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.425 9.6258.775 37.375
13 10 11 5 11 

11 

Isadora Boicu580
Kurt Thomas

9.525 9.575 9.5008.500 37.100
14 7T 14 10T 12 

12 

Kimberlee Sellers574
Texas East

9.225 9.300 8.9009.025 36.450
16 11T 8T 16 13 

13 

Miriam Williams570
Zero Gravity

9.300 9.275 9.1758.600 36.350
15 13 13 14 14 

14 

Emerson Chadwell571
World Of Gymnastics

9.825 8.825 9.2758.125 36.050
3 16 15 13 15 

15 

Madelynn Perez585
Empire

9.725 9.250 9.0007.550 35.525
8 14 16 15 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lone Star Gymnastics


